
Name of Procuring Entity      : DPWH So. Cot. 1ST  , DEO, GSC Request for Quotation PR No: 2025-03-067-056

April 4, 2025

:
REQUEST FOR QUOTATION (Small Value Procurement)

Office/End - User :
Construction Section

:

:

:
Please quote your lowest price on the item(s) listed below. Subject to the Terms and Conditions stated below and submit your quotation duly signed

of Public Works and Highways  South Cotabato 1st   District Engineering Office, Tindalo St., Balite, Brgy. Lagao, General Santos City.

 1. All entries must be typewritter or legibly written.
 2. Delivery period within  30 CD upon receipt of the approved funded Purchase

 3. Warranty shall be for a minimum of three (3) months for supplies & materials;one
 year for Equipment; 3 years IT Equipment from date of acceptance by the end-user.
 4. Price validity shall be for a period of sixty (60) calendar days.
 5. G-EPS Registration Number,Mayor's/Business Permit,Income/Business Tax Return and 
Omnibus Sworn Statement shall be attached upon  submission of the quotation.
 6. Bidders shall submit original brochures of the product.
 7. Please indicate the brand for each items being offered.

Mitsubishi Strada Gray (1210-02)

SP-058 4 pcs

SP-240 2 pcs

SP-241 2 pcs

SP-242 2 pcs

SP-245 1 pc

SP-672 4 pc

SP-078 1 pc

SP-073 1 assy

SP-674 1 pc

SP-675 1 pcs

SP-676 4 pcs

OIC-Assistant District Engineer

ITEMS & DESCRIPTION UNIT

Oil Filter

Supply and Delivery of Spare Parts for 1st Quarter for 

use in the operation of Construction Section of DPWH 

South Cotabato 1st District Engineering Office, General 

Santos City.

TOTAL PRICE

 9184 shall be imposed for non-delivery without valid reason.

BAC Chairperson

 8. The approved budget ceiling for this procurement is P 856,314.00

Stock 

Property 

No.

Tail Light Assy.

Wiper Blade

Bushing (Shock Absorber Front & Rear)

Battery 12V 13P MF

Tire 245/65R17 AT Tubeless

 by your representative not later than 10:00 A.M.  Of April 10, 2025 in the return envelope attached herewith to Procurement  Office of Department

 Order (P.O), Administrative penalties pursuant to Sec. 69 of the Revised IRR-RA (SGD)ADRIANO N. NOGODULA III

TERMS and CONDITIONS:

UNIT PRICE

Republic of the Philippines 

DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS AND HIGHWAYS

SOUTH COTABATO 1ST   

Tindalo St., Balite, Brgy. Lagao, General Santos City

Revised on : Date :

COMPANY NAME

DISTRICT ENGINEERING OFFICE

REGIONAL OFFICE XII

ADDRESS

Standard Form/Title

 

TEL. NO./FAX No. TIN :

QTY

Spareparts

Cabin Filter

Aircon Belt

Alternator Belt

Fuel Filter

Air Filter



Page 1 of 5

SP-246 Rain Visor 1 pc

SP-677 1 set

SP-678 1 set

SP-679 1 set

SP-680 1 set

SP-681 1 set

SP-080 2 pcs

SP-682 2 pcs

SP-093 2 pcs

Mitsubishi Strada Red (1226-117334)

SP-253 4 pcs

SP-254 2 pcs

SP-255 2 pcs

SP-256 3 pcs

SP-258 1 pc

SP-683 1 unit

SP-684 1 set

SP-685 2 pcs

SP-686 1 pc

SP-687 1 pc

SP-688 1 pc

SP-689 1 assy

SP-690 1 pc

SP-691 4 pcs

SP-692 3 pcs

SP-693 1 pc

SP-694 1 pc

Mitsubishi Pajero (SKX-488, HI-5243)

SP-271 4 pcs

SP-272 2 pcs

Oil Filter

Fuel Filter

Air Filter

Harness to Convey

Gasket All 

Carburator Cleaner

Gasket Cement

Brake Pad

Brake Shoe

Front-Bumper Assy. Bulb Type Triton 2016 model

Bulb Led 10,000 Lummins

Oil Filter

Fuel Filter

Alternator Assy.

Fan Blade

Tire 265/65R15 AT Tubeless

Tensioner Bearing Small

Tensioner Bearing Big

Tensioner Adjuster

Cabin Filter

Battery 12V 13P

EGR Valve

Overhauling Gasket

Turbo Hose

Fan Belt

Timing Belt

Balance Belt



SP-273 2 pcs

SP-277 1 set

Page 2 of 5

SP-695 1 set

SP-696 1 set

SP-697 1 pcs

SP-698 1 pcs

SP-699 1 pc

SP-700 1 set

SP-701 1 set

SP-277 1 pcs

SP-702 1 pc

SP-703 1 pc

SP-704 4 pcs

SP-705 1 assy

Mitsubishi Adventure (SKX784)

SP-281 4 pcs

SP-282 2 pcs

SP-283 2 pcs

SP-285 1 pc

SP-706 2 pcs

SP-707 1 set

SP-708 1 set

SP-709 1 set

SP-710 1 set

SP-711 1 set

SP-712 2 pcs

SP-713 1 pc

SP-714 1 pc

SP-715 4 pcs

SP-716 4 pcs

SP-717 1 set

Aircon Belt

Inside Door Opens

Door Handle

Cylinder Head Gasket

Brake Pad

Brake Shoe

Ball joint lower

Sun visor

Wiper blade Banana Type

Alternator Belt

Fuel Filter

Air Filter

Battery 12V 13P MF

Rotor Disk

Clutch Lining

Oil Filter

Door Handle Right Side

Air Cleaner

Tire Tubeless 265/70-R16 AT Tubeless

Turbo Charger Assembly

Brake Pad Rear

Belt, Alternator

Belt, Aircon

Battery 12V 13P MF

Car Tint (Ceramic)

Horn 12V Heavy Duty

Sun Shield

Air Filter

Wiper Blade, Banana type

Brake Pad Front



SP-718 1 set

SP-719 1 pc

SP-720 1 set

SP-721 1 pc

Page 3 of 5

Mitsubishi Strada Black (1201-502750)

SP-286 6 pcs

SP-287 2 pcs

SP-288 2 pcs

SP-289 3 pcs

SP-290 1 assy

SP-291 1 assy

SP-292 1 pc

SP-293 4 pcs

SP-532 1 set

Mitsubishi Strada Black (1201-502750)

SP-294 1 pc

SP-722 1 set

SP-723 1 set

SP-724 1 set

SP-725 1 set

SP-726 1 set

SP-727 1 set

SP-728 1 pc

SP-729 1 pc

SP-730 3 pcs

SP-731 1 set

SP-732 1 set

TOYOTA HILUX J 4X4 M/T 2023M

SP-733 1 set

SP-734 1 pc

SP-735 1 pc

SP-736 2 pc

SP-737 2 pc

Oil Filter

Fuel Filter

Air Filter

Cabin Filter

Shock Absorber Front Assy. (Left & Right)

Shock Absorber Rear (Left & Right)

Battery 12V 13P MF

Tire 245/65R17 tubeless AT

Deep Dish Matting

Tint

Stabilizer Link with Bushing

Strat Bar

Tie Rod End

Brake Pad

Brake Shoe

Radiator Hose Upper & Lower

Alternator Belt

Aircon Belt

Air Cleaner

Wiper Blade Banana Tyoe

Rain visor

Early Warning Device

Belt Alternator

Belt Aircon

Air Filter

Fuel Filter

Tie Rod End

Fuel Pump

Valve Cover Gasket

Winshield



SP-738 2 pc

SP-739 4 pc

SP-740 1 pc

SP-741 4 pc

SP-742 1 pc

SP-743 1 pc

Page 4 of 5

SP-744 1 pc

SP-745 1 pc

SP-746 1 pc

SP-747 1 pc

SP-249 1 piece

SP-250 2 piece

SP-251 2 piece

SP-252 4 piece

SP-267 1 piece

SP-268 2 piece

SP-269 2 piece

SP-270 4 piece

SP-017 1 piece

SP-023 2 piece

SP-024 2 piece

SP-239 4 piece

Total Amount in Figures Php:

Total Amount in Words:
 

Please specify brand name otherwise, bids will not be 

accepted. 

The awarding for this RFQ will be on a lump-sum basis. Prospective 

Suppliers must quote for all of the name. Otherwise , they will be 

subjected for disqualification.

Tire 225/70R17 AT Tubeless

Leatherrette Seat Cover

Backrest

Steering wheel cover

Horn 12V Heavy Duty

Rain Visor

Tail light (left side only)

Spare Parts

( Vehicle Parts and Accessories)

Cabin Filter

Oil Filter

TIRES #205/70R15 8PR, Tubeless

MITSUBISHI STRADA GLS SAVANNA WHITE (MAD 9544)

Engine No.: 4N15UCB6066

DPWH Property No.: NE-056-01-01-2021

BATTERY (12 VOLTS, 13 PLATES) MF

FUEL FILTER

OIL FILTER (C-312)

TIRES #265/65 R17, Tubeless

ADVENTURE BLACK (SKX-783)

Engine No.: 4D56AAH6326

DPWH Property No.: NE-2013-12-101-0012

BATTERY (12 VOLTS, 13 PLATES) MF

FUEL FILTER

OIL FILTER (C-306)

TIRES 195/70 R14, Tubeless

HYUNDAI H100 2.5 CREAMY WHITE 1201-508613

Engine No.: D4CBJ580459

DPWH Property No.: NE-014-002-01-2019

BATTERY (12 VOLTS, 13 PLATES) MF

FUEL FILTER

OIL FILTER (C-034)

Battery 12V 13P MF



Brand and Model

Delivery Period

        After having carefully read and accepted your General Conditions, I / We quote you on the item(s) at prices

    note above.  If the space for Delivery Period, Warranty and Price Validity are left blank, it means that I concur 

   with the Terms and Conditions specified by DPWH.

c/o ADRIANO N. NOGODULA III

BAC  Chairperson

DPWH, South Cotabato 1st  DEO, General Santos City

Page 5 of 5

Please specify brand name otherwise, bids will not be 

accepted. 

The awarding for this RFQ will be on a lump-sum basis. Prospective 

Suppliers must quote for all of the name. Otherwise , they will be 

subjected for disqualification.

      

     Printed Name / Signature / Date

Tel. No. / Cellphone No. / E-mail Address





 


